
UT/Latino Alliance 
Resource List

 Name EMAIL DEPARTMENT POSITION   

Akeman, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Akeman@utoledo.edu
Department of 
Physiology & 
Pharmacology 

Department Administrator

Anzaldua, Betty betty.anzaldua@utoledo.edu University College Grant Writer 2/Program Director

Bae, Heather heather.bae@utoledo.edu Rocket Solution Central Associate Director

Claros, Ruth Ruth.Claros@utoledo.edu Resident Prgm-OB/GYN MD

Contreras, Maria maria.contreras@utoledo.edu College of Arts and 
Letters Senior Lecturer, Spanish

Duran, Angela* angela.duran@utoledo.edu Center for Success 
Coaching Success Coach

Fackelman, Ana ana.fackelman@utoledo.edu Office of Residence Life Clerical Specialist
Ferreira, Viviana Viviana.Ferreira@utoledo.edu College of Medicine Associate Professor
Flores, Josh* josh.flores@tps.org Toledo Public Schools Spanish Teacher
Garza, Suzanne Suzanne.garza@utoledo.edu College of Education Advisor

Guardiola, Luis Louis.Guardiola2@utoledo.edu College of Health and 
Human Services

Masters in Social Work, Program 
Director

Jones, Aleiah Aleiah.Jones@UToledo.edu Center for Success 
Coaching Success Coach

Lopez, Angela angela.lopez@utoledo.edu College of Pharmacy Enrollment Management Specialist 

Mata, Luis Luis.Mata@utoledo.edu College of Engineering Assistant Professor

McKether, Willie* willie.mckether@utoledo.edu Office of Diversity and 
Inclusion Vice President/Vice Provost

Mendoza, Guisselle guisselle.mendoza@adelantetoledo.org Adelante Executive Director

Natal, Gerald Gerald.natal@utoledo.edu College of Health and 
Human Services Health and Human Services Librarian 

Ortiz, Jorge Jorge.Ortiz@UToledo.edu Surgery MD, Associate Professor, Chief of 
Surgical Transplant

Perez, Mitchell mitchell.perez@utoledo.edu Enrollment Management Associate Director of Adult, Transfer, 
Online, and Military Admissions

Ruiz, Carlos* carlos_ruiz06@yahoo.com Lucas County Auditors 
Office Chief Tax Accountant

Sanders, Stephanie* stephanie.sanders@utoledo.edu Enrollment Management Vice President 

Shutts, Sariah sariah.shutts@utoledo.edu Women's Center Resource Specialist

Soliz, Michele* michele.soliz@utoledo.edu Office of Multicultural 
Student Services Associate VP

Solorio, Francisco francisco.solorio@utoledo.edu Dept. of Anesthesiology MD

Torres, Lou Lourdes.Torres@UToledo.edu College of Arts and 
Letters Professor, Spanish

Urrutia, Mark* mark.urrUTia@uToledo.edu Minority Business 
Assistance Center Regional Director

The above listed faculty/staff have included their contact information in this directory in order to serve as a resource to the community.                                         
* Members of the UT/Latino Alliance Committee
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